Rate card

Nathanael Lentz
909-705-6949
nathanael@lentzaudio.com

Operator Rates

Hourly rate (6 hour minimum)
Half day rate

8 Hour rate

After 8 hours

12 Hour Day Rate

Kit Fees

Boom Only
1 Wireless Mic and Boom
2 Wireless mics and Boom

Additional Kit

Additional Wireless Mics (Per Wireless)
Timecode Slate

Timecode Sync Box (Per Box)

IFB (first unit)

Additional IFB units

$67/ Hour
$400/ Day
$500/ Day
$100/ Hour
$900/ Day

$150/day
$225/day
$300/day

$75/leach
$30/day
$25/day
$40/day
$25/day
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