## Rate card

Nathanael Lentz 909-705-6949 nathanael@lentzaudio.com

<b>Cperator Rates</b> Hourly rate (6 hour minimum) Half day rate 8 Hour rate After 8 hours 12 Hour Day Rate	\$67/ Hour \$400/ Day \$500/ Day \$100/ Hour \$900/ Day
Kit Fees	
Boom Only	\$150/day
1 Wireless Mic and Boom	\$225/day
2 Wireless mics and Boom	\$300/day
Additional Kit	
Additional Wireless Mics (Per Wireless)	\$75/each
Timecode Slate	\$30/day
Timecode Sync Box (Per Box)	\$25/day
IFB (first unit)	\$40/day
Additional IFB units	\$25/day